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arab african international bank

AAIB Business Online Banking Tariff

AAIB Business Online Banking Domesti.c Transfer (Local Currency) Free of Charges
International Transfer (Local Currency) Free of Charges
Token Device Price uUsD 22
Corpay Domestic Outgoing Transfer (Local EGPS
AAIB Business Currency)
Online Payroll & Corpay Internal Payroll (Local Currency) Free of Charges
Bulk Payments (Corpay) Corpay Internal Transfer (Local Currency) EGP3
Corpay Payroll Cards Transactions (Local
EGP5
Currency)
Internal Transfer to Feed CPS account Free of Charges
Taxes 0.16%
Min EGP 75.42 - Max EGP 300.48
. Customs 0.16%
AAIB Business Min EGP 75.42 - Max EGP 300.48
Online Governmental Payments ] ] 0.16%
(cPs) SOTAIEEE Ul Min EGP 75.42 - Max EGP 300.48
Social Insurance 0.16%
Min EGP 75.42 - Max EGP 400.48
0.16%

Llenrez iifinetons Min EGP 150 - Max EGP 1000
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